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Sono 40W

technical lighting

Code

Installation

Power

Color Temperature

Material

Three Phase Track

40W

Aluminium and polycarbonate

Technical Information

Sono 60W

Three Phase Track

60W

Aluminium and polycarbonate

RoHS

Finishes White / Black White / Black
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2.600K - 4.000K   Tuya 2.600K - 4.000K   Tuya

1/4

6
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287mm

90º
355º

3 YEARS

WARRANTY

30.000

HOURS

 PF 

>0,9

50/60

Hz

UGR 

<19

+45ºC 

-15ºC
30ºCRI

≥98
220/240

VAC
IP
20 IK06

*Need Tuya Smart App to work.

Accessories

Gateway Wifi

4956          

*See page 8 for Gateway additional info.

4946

4947

4950

4951

Custom RALi Custom RALi

Lumens 3.130 lm 4.390 lm

i Consult delivery terms and conditions.
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